
Office of the Divisional Fo

Governnrent of West Bengal
Directorate of Forests

rcst Officer, Purba Medinipur Forest Division

Quotation No. 87/ Supply of Snake Catcher kit l$el2013-24 Dartd_12.12.2021

Notice inviting quotation for supply of Snake Catcher liit at Division Office, purba Medinipur Forest Division

ln terms of Finance Depaltment Audit Branch Govt. of West Bengal's Memorandum No. 5400-F(y) dated 25-06'2012 sealed quotations are invited from bonafied experienced and reliable resourcef'ul agencies having experience in anyGovt /Semi Govt. / Govt. undertakings fbr providing various categories services as detailecl in schedule below subject to thefollowing conditions. Quotations should be adrlress to the undersign-ed in a sealed cover by name as well as official designationSri Satyajit Roy' WBFS, Divisional Forest officer', Purba Medinipur Forest Division, Tamluk.

SCHDUI,E OF WORKS:.

Ganapatinagar, Nimtouri PO-ljttar Sonamui. PS-Tarnluk. Dist-purba Medinipur, PIN-721648
Phone - Fax:: (03228) 2630 36. e-rnai I : dfoprn f'd(r)yahoo.co. in, dfoprn-'wb@nic.in

CONDITIONS

The Plain Paper Quotation should be submitted in sealed cover.
The contractor should be quote the rates in figures as rvell as in words.
The materials to be supplied must be approved by the undersigned or his representative.
The Contractors should submit relevant documents like PAN card, GST Certificate, rrade Licence etc.
Incomplete Quotation r,vill be surnmarily rejected.
Acceptance of lowest quotation is not obligatory and the undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any of all the
quotations without assigning any reason whatsoever.
The quoted rate should be inclusive ofall raxes, cess & Transportation cost, if applicable.
Bitl has to be subniifted (Exch"rding contingency) rvirh detail break up of GST (CCST & SGST) as Govt.
order in this respect. All raxes & cess ivill be deducted fiom the gross bill as per Govt. rule.
Sealed Quotation will be received only up to I:00 p.M. on 20"12.2023 & shall open on 3 .M. the date,

Divisional

board

r)
2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

s)

e
Nrzqhr Q.) t?! . ._ Dated, Tamluk ,the:12.12.2023Cop), lbrwarded 1br infbrmation and wide circulation to:-
l. The Principal chiefconservator ofForest and Llead ofForest Force, west Bengal.2. The Chief Conservator of Forest, Western Circle, West Bengal.
3 The Chief Conservator of Forests. MIS. West Bengal - throu-gh rnail only as sof-t copy in .pdf format with a request ofuploading in the website ol. For.est Directorate

The Sabhadhipati, Purba Medinipur Zilla parishad
The District Magistrate, Purba Medinipur
All Range Of'ficers including AFR of PLrrba Medinipur Forest Division with request kr afllx in
Office Notice Board.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Cluster
No.

Description Quantity Estirnated amount
including all Taxes

(Rs.)

Rate Of'fered
by quotationer

(Rs.)
01 Snake catcher snake tong, snake

hook snake bag with handle, bite resistant
6 Nos. 60,000/-

TOTAL:---
60,000/-

Pl4ry!q141p-ulEo1'e.sr-n'visloit- ,

+

C".ILr:"/

t


